
 

7-8 Girls 

7/8/2024 - Monday Day Actions  

Date Time Location Away Home Score  

7/8/2024 5:30 PM Lind Brown Court 1 7-8G Gonzales  7-8G Smith  
  

7/10/2024 - Wednesday Day Actions  

Date Time Location Away Home Score  

7/10/2024 5:30 PM Lind Brown Court 1 7-8G Smith  7-8G Gonzales  
  

7/15/2024 - Monday Day Actions  

Date Time Location Away Home Score  

7/15/2024 5:30 PM Lind Brown Court 1 7-8G Gonzales  7-8G Smith  
  

7/17/2024 - Wednesday Day Actions  

Date Time Location Away Home Score  

7/17/2024 5:30 PM Lind Brown Court 1 7-8G Smith  7-8G Gonzales  
  

7/22/2024 - Monday Day Actions  

Date Time Location Away Home Score  

7/22/2024 5:30 PM Lind Brown Court 1 7-8G Gonzales  7-8G Smith  
  

7/24/2024 - Wednesday Day Actions  

Date Time Location Away Home Score  

7/24/2024 5:30 PM Lind Brown Court 1 7-8G Smith  7-8G Gonzales  
  

8/5/2024 - Monday Day Actions  

Date Time Location Away Home Score  



8/5/2024 5:30 PM Lind Brown Court 1 7-8G Gonzales  7-8G Smith  
  

8/7/2024 - Wednesday Day Actions  

Date Time Location Away Home Score  

8/7/2024 5:30 PM Lind Brown Court 1 7-8G Smith  7-8G Gonzales  
  

8/12/2024 - Monday Day Actions  

Date Time Location Away Home Score  

8/12/2024 5:30 PM Lind Brown Court 1 7-8G Gonzales  7-8G Smith  
  

8/14/2024 - Wednesday Day Actions  

Date Time Location Away Home Score  

8/14/2024 5:30 PM Lind Brown Court 1 7-8G Smith  7-8G Gonzales  
  

 


